Chapter Code

U.S. Chapters

AZ1C1
CA4C1
FL4C1
FL3C2
FL3C1
FL5C2
FL5C1
FL2C1
FLIC1
GA1C1
HI1C1
IA2C1
IN1C2
IN1C1
IN3C1
KY1C1
MI1C1
MI1C2
MI2C1
MN1C1
MO2C1
MO3C1
NY1C1
OH1C2
OH1C1
OH2C1
OH2C2
OH3C1
OH7C1
OK1C1
OR1C2
OR1C1
PA3C1
PABC1
TN1C1
TXAC1
TXAC3
TX1C1
TX2C1
TX4C1
TX2C2
TX2C3
TXAC2
WI3C1
Canada Chapters
CN1C1
CN6CH1
CN4C1

Collegiate Chapter Dues

Chapter Name

Arizona State Collegiate Chapter

Fresno State Humanics Chapter

Atlantic University Chapter

Rollins College Collegiate Chapter

University of Central Florida Collegiate Chapter
First Coast Collegiate Chapter at Flagler College
First Coast Collegiate Chapter at UNF
Suncoast Collegiate Chapter

Embry-Riddle Collegiate Chapter

Greater Atlanta Collegiate Chapter

Aloha Collegiate Chapter

University of lowa Collegiate Chapter

Indiana State University Collegiate Chapter
IUPUI Collegiate Chapter

IPFW Collegiate Chapter

Thoroughbred Chapter at the Univ. of Kentucky
Collegiate Chapter at Lawrence Tech University
Oakland University Chapter

Grand Valley State University Collegiate Chapter
University of St. Thomas Collegiate Chapter
Lindenwood University Collegiate Chapter
Missouri State University Collegiate Chapter
Columbia University Collegiate Chapter

John Carroll University Collegiate Chapter
Lakeland Community College Collegiate Chapter
Otterbein University Collegiate Chapter

Ohio State Collegiate Chapter

University of Cincinnati Collegiate Chapter
Wright State University Collegiate Chapter
Sooner Collegiate Chapter

Portland State Collegiate Chapter

University of Oregon Collegiate Chapter

Three Rivers Collegiate Chapter

Mercyhurst College Collegiate Chapter

Vandy Collegiate Chapter

Midland College Collegiate Chapter

Odessa College Collegiate Chapter

Paul Quinn College Collegiate Chapter

Prairie View A&M University Collegiate Chapter
Texas Tech Collegiate Chapter

University of Houston Collegiate Chapter
Texas A&M University Collegiate Chapter

University of Texas at Permian Basin Collegiate Chapter

UW Madison Collegiate Chapter

Humber College Collegiate Chapter
Mount Royal University Collegiate Chapter
Carleton Collegiate Chapter

University

Arizona State University

Fresno State University

Florida Atlantic University

Rollins College

University of Central Florida

Flagler College

University of North Florida

University of South Florida

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University

Greater Atlanta Region

Greater Hawaiian Region

University of lowa

Indiana State University

Indiana University-Purdue University
Indiana University-Purdue University Ft. Wayne

University of Kentucky

Lawrence Tech University

Oakland University

Grand Valley State University

University of St. Thomas

Lindenwood University

Missouri State University

Columbia University

John Carroll University

Lakeland Community College

Otterbein University

Ohio State University

University of Cincinnati

Wright State University

University of Oklahoma

Portland State University

University of Oregon

Carnegie Mellon

Mercyhurst College

Vanderbilt University

Midland College

Odessa College

Paul Quinn College

Prairie View A&M University

Texas Tech University

University of Houston

Texas A&M University

University of Texas at Permian Basin

University of Wisconsin-Madison

Humber College
Mount Royal University
Carleton University

(As of Mar 07, 2019)

Chapter Fee

$0.00
$10.00
$0.00
$5.00
$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5.00
$25.00
$15.00
$15.00
$5.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$15.00



