Collegiate Chapter Dues

Chapter Code	Chapter Name	University	Chapter Fee
U.S. Chapters			
AZ1C1	Arizona State Collegiate Chapter	Arizona State University	\$0.00
CA4C1	Fresno State Humanics Chapter	Fresno State University	\$10.00
FL4C1	Atlantic University Chapter	Florida Atlantic University	\$0.00
FL3C2	Rollins College Collegiate Chapter	Rollins College	\$5.00
FL3C1	University of Central Florida Collegiate Chapter	University of Central Florida	\$5.00
FL5C2	First Coast Collegiate Chapter at Flagler College	Flagler College	\$0.00
FL5C1	First Coast Collegiate Chapter at UNF	University of North Florida	\$0.00
FL2C1	Suncoast Collegiate Chapter	University of North Florida	\$0.00
FLIC1	Embry-Riddle Collegiate Chapter	Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University	
GA1C1	Greater Atlanta Collegiate Chapter	Greater Atlanta Region	\$10.00
HI1C1	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Greater Hawaiian Region	
	Aloha Collegiate Chapter	_	\$0.00
IA2C1	University of Iowa Collegiate Chapter	University of Iowa	\$0.00
IN1C2	Indiana State University Collegiate Chapter	Indiana State University	\$0.00
IN1C1	IUPUI Collegiate Chapter	Indiana University-Purdue University	\$0.00
IN3C1	IPFW Collegiate Chapter	Indiana University-Purdue University Ft. Wayne	\$0.00
KY1C1	Thoroughbred Chapter at the Univ. of Kentucky	University of Kentucky	\$0.00
MI1C1	Collegiate Chapter at Lawrence Tech University	Lawrence Tech University	\$0.00
MI1C2	Oakland University Chapter	Oakland University	\$0.00
MI2C1	Grand Valley State University Collegiate Chapter	Grand Valley State University	\$5.00
MN1C1	University of St. Thomas Collegiate Chapter	University of St. Thomas	\$0.00
MO2C1	Lindenwood University Collegiate Chapter	Lindenwood University	\$0.00
MO3C1	Missouri State University Collegiate Chapter	Missouri State University	\$0.00
NY1C1	Columbia University Collegiate Chapter	Columbia University	\$0.00
OH1C2	John Carroll University Collegiate Chapter	John Carroll University	\$0.00
OH1C1	Lakeland Community College Collegiate Chapter	Lakeland Community College	\$0.00
OH2C1	Otterbein University Collegiate Chapter	Otterbein University	\$15.00
OH2C2	Ohio State Collegiate Chapter	Ohio State University	\$15.00
OH3C1	University of Cincinnati Collegiate Chapter	University of Cincinnati	\$15.00
OH7C1	Wright State University Collegiate Chapter	Wright State University	\$15.00
OK1C1	Sooner Collegiate Chapter	University of Oklahoma	\$15.00
OR1C2	Portland State Collegiate Chapter	Portland State University	\$0.00
OR1C1	University of Oregon Collegiate Chapter	University of Oregon	\$0.00
PA3C1	Three Rivers Collegiate Chapter	Carnegie Mellon	\$0.00
PA6C1	Mercyhurst College Collegiate Chapter	Mercyhurst College	\$5.00
TN1C1	Vandy Collegiate Chapter	Vanderbilt University	\$0.00
TXAC1	Midland College Collegiate Chapter	Midland College	\$0.00
TXAC3	Odessa College Collegiate Chapter	Odessa College	\$0.00
TX1C1	Paul Quinn College Collegiate Chapter	Paul Quinn College	\$5.00
TX2C1	Prairie View A&M University Collegiate Chapter	Prairie View A&M University	\$25.00
TX4C1	Texas Tech Collegiate Chapter	Texas Tech University	\$15.00
TX2C2	University of Houston Collegiate Chapter	University of Houston	\$15.00
TX2C3	Texas A&M University Collegiate Chapter	Texas A&M University	\$5.00
TXAC2	University of Texas at Permian Basin Collegiate Chapter	University of Texas at Permian Basin	\$0.00
WI3C1	UW Madison Collegiate Chapter	University of Wisconsin-Madison	\$0.00
Canada Chapters			**
CN1C1	Humber College Collegiate Chapter	Humber College	\$0.00
CN6C1	Mount Royal University Collegiate Chapter	Mount Royal University	\$0.00
CN4C1	Carleton Collegiate Chapter	Carleton University	\$15.00